
ADPHT-25-001 Attachment 1 LOCATIONS AND AVAILABLE SPECIFICS: 
 
Bull Shoals State Park 
129 Bull Shoals Park 
Lakeview, AR 72642 
Park Contact: Stewert Taylor, Superintendent 
Phone: 870-445-3629 / Email: stewert.taylor@arkansas.gov 
Rent-A-RV’s for private viewing:  3 Private 

 
Cane Creek State Park 
50 State Park Road 
Star City, AR 71667 
Park Contact: Matt Manos, Superintendent 
Phone: 870-628-4714 / Email: matt.manos@arkansas.gov 
Rent-A-RV for private viewing: 1 Private 
 
Crowley's Ridge State Park 
2092 Highway 168 North 
Paragould, AR 72450 
Park Contact: Taylor Goodwin, Assistant Superintendent 
Phone: 870-573-6751 / Email: taylor.goodwin@arkansas.gov  
6 Private 
 
Devil's Den State Park 
11333 West AR Highway 74 
West Fork, AR 72774 
Park Contact: Jay Schneider, Superintendent 
Phone: 479-761-3325 / Email: Jay.Schneider@Arkansas.gov  
17 Private 
 
Lake Catherine State Park  
1200 Catherine Park Road 
Hot Springs, AR 71913 
Park Contact: Cheryl Vincent, Superintendent 
Phone: 501-844-4205 / Email: Cheryl.vincent@arkansas.gov 
20 Private 

 
Lake Chicot State Park  
2542 Highway 257 
Lake Village, AR 71653 
Park Contact: Brandy Oliver, Superintendent 
Phone: 870-265-5480 / Email: brandy.oliver@arkansas.gov 
14 Private 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Lake Fort Smith State Park  
15458 Shepard Springs Road 
Mountainburg, AR 72946 
Park Contact: Ralph Donnangelo, Superintendent 
Phone: 479-369-2469 / Email: ralph.donnangelo@arkansas.gov 
12 Private 
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Lake Ouachita State Park 
5451 Mountain Pine Road 
Mountain Pine, AR 71956 
Park Contact: James Wilborn, Superintendent 
Phone: 501-767-9366 / James.wilborn@arkansas.gov 
8 Private 
1 Public Common Area 
 
Moro Bay State Park 
6071 Highway 600 
Jersey, AR 71651 
Park Contact: Paul Butler, Superintendent 
Phone: 870-463-8555 / Email: paul.butler@arkansas.gov 
5 Private 
 
Mount Nebo State Park 
16728 West State Highway 155 
Dardanelle, AR 72834 
*** Special delivery arrangements are required.  *** 
Park Contact: Scott Waniewski, Superintendent 
Phone: 479-229-3655 / Email: scott.waniewski@arkansas.gov 
15 Private 
 
 
Ozark Folk Center State Park 
1032 Park Avenue 
Mountain View, 72560 
Park Contact: John Morrow, Superintendent 
Phone: 870-269-3851 / Email: john.morrow@arkansas.gov 
60 Private 
3 Public Common Areas 
 
Queen Wilhelmina State Park  
3877 Highway 88 West 
Mena, AR 71953 
Park Contact: Casey Hines, Park Superintendent III 
Phone: 479-394-2863 / Email: casey.hines@arkansas.gov 
48 Private 
2 Public Common Areas 
2Public Bar/Restaurant Area 
 
Village Creek State Park 
201 CR 754 
Wynne, AR 72396 
Park Contact: Vicki Trimble, Superintendent 
Phone: 870-238-9406 / Email: vicki.trimble@arkansas.gov 
10 Private 
1 Public Common Areas 
3 Public Bar/Restaurant Area 
 
DeGray Lake Resort State Park 
2027 State Park Entrance Road 
Bismarck, AR 71929 
Park Contact: Dru Edmonds, Superintendent 
Phone: 501-868-5810 or 5811 / Email: dru.emonds@arkansas.gov 
90 Private 
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1 Public Common Areas 
3 Public Bar/Restaurant Area 
 
Mount Magazine State Park 
16878 Highway 309 South 
Paris, AR 72855 
Park Contact: Sarah Keating, Superintendent 
Phone: 479-963-5244 / Email: sarah.keating@arkansas.gov 
73 Private 
3 Public Common Areas 
3 Public Bar/Restaurant Area 
 
Petit Jean State Park 
1285 Petit Jean Mountain Road 
Morrilton, AR 72110 
Park Contact: Joe Buckley, Superintendent 
Phone: 501-727-5441 / Email: joe.buckley@arkansas.gov 
56 Private 
3 Public Common Areas 
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